培训报名回执
	单位名称
	

	邮寄地址
	
	联系人
	

	电 话
	
	传 真
	
	部门/职务
	

	手 机
	
	QQ/msn
	
	E-mail
	

	序 号
	参会人员
	性 别
	民 族
	部门/职务
	手机电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	住宿要求
	预定：合住___间  包房___间（需另付半间房费）(不用预定请留空)

	备注
	发票抬头：                                                


                                                                     此表复印有效
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